Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2800GE25 R0724 • Subject to change 1
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2800GE25 R0724 • Subject to change
Pipeline valves
V135
Linear 3 way Diverting and Mixing Valve
V135B V135C
Application
The V135 is a three-way mixing or diverting valve for hot

Dimensions
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
Ordering Information
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice.
When ordering, please always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Available in sizes DN15…DN32. (Sizes DN40 and DN50 obsolete but spare parts still available)
Overview
V135B V135C
DN
kvs (cv)-
value
Dimensions B type Dimensions C type Weight
[kg]R H h L R H h L
15 2.8 1/2" 82 40 80 1/2" 82 60 130 0.5
20 3.2 3/4" 82 40 80 3/4" 82 70 140 0.6
25 5 1" 82 45 90 1" 82 80 159 0.8
32 5 11/4" 82 50 100 11/4" 82 95 180 1.3
Order text: Size: Packing unit: Item No.:
V135 B type mixing and diverting valve with internal
threads
DN15 1 pc V135-1/2B
DN20 1 pc V135-3/4B
DN25 1 pc V135-1B
DN32 1 pc V135-11/4B
V135 C type mixing and diverting valve with external
threads, union nuts and externally threaded tailpieces
DN15 1 pc V135-1/2C
DN20 1 pc V135-3/4C
DN25 1 pc V135-1C
DN32 1 pc V135-11/4C
V135 - Linear 3 way Diverting and Mixing Valve
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2800GE25 R0724 • Subject to change 5
Accessories
Description Dimension Item No.